Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Fusiderm B



Fusiderm B cream is indicated for the treatment of eczematous dermatoses including atopic eczema, infantile eczema, stasis eczema, contact eczema and seborrhoeic eczema when secondary bacterial infection is confirmed or suspected.

Active ingredient: Betamethasone + Fusidic Acid

Brand(s):Fusiderm B Manufacturer: Indi Pharma Pvt. Ltd. Disease(s):Eczema

Fusiderm B 10g

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
1 tube	\$ 19.95	\$ 19.95	Add to cart
2 tube	\$ 14.97	\$ 29.95 \$39.90	Add to cart
3 tube	\$ 13.32	\$ 39.95 \$59.85	Add to cart
4 tube	\$11.24	\$ 44.95 \$79.80	Add to cart
5 tube	\$ 9.99	\$ 49.95 \$99.75	Add to cart

Betamethasone and Fusidic acid cream

What is this medicine?

The combination of BETAMETHASONE and FUSIDIC ACID is used to treat eczema that is infected with bacteria. The betamethasone reduces the inflammation in the skin while the fusidic acid treats the infection. Betamethasone is a type of medicine called a topical corticosteroid. Corticosteroids are medicines used for reducing inflammation. Skin inflammation in eczema occurs due to the irritation of the skin, and is caused by the release of various substances involved in the immune system. These substances cause blood vessels to widen, resulting in the affected area becoming red, swollen, itchy and painful. When betamethasone is applied to the skin it works by acting inside the cells to decrease the release of these inflammatory substances. This reduces swelling, redness and itch. Betamethasone is a potent corticosteroid.

Fusidic acid is an antibiotic medicine used to treat infections with bacteria. It works by entering bacterial cells and interfering with the production of proteins that the bacteria need to divide and multiply. It doesn't directly kill the bacteria, but leaves them unable to increase in numbers. The bacteria eventually die or are destroyed by the immune system. Fusidic acid is included in this preparation to treat the bacterial infection that can sometimes occur in eczema.

What should my health care professional know before I take this medicine?

- This medicine should not be used during pregnancy unless considered essential by your doctor. If it is prescribed by your doctor it should not be used on large areas of skin, underneath airtight dressings, or for prolonged periods of time. Consult your doctor for further information.
- This medicine should not be used during breastfeeding unless